
Birmitrapur - Barsuan Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08121 - Pass - SER 
BRMP/Biramitrapur to BXF/Barsuan 

3h 15m - 103 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRMP Biramitrapur 07:15 0 1 0 64 268 SER
2 KRMD Kuarmunda 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 12 32 208 SER
3 ROU Rourkela Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 0 1 27 28 218 SER
4 BNDM Bondamunda 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 33 58 SER
5 DMF Dumerta 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 42 47 231 SER
6 LTK Lathikata 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 51 45 196 SER
7 CJQ Champajharam 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 61 33 200 SER
8 CPE Chandiposi 09:07 09:08 1m 0 1 66 35 214 SER
9 PSJ Patasahi 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 74 39 199 SER
10 BUF Bimalgarh Junction 09:34 09:35 1m 0 1 82 23 SER
11 BXF Barsuan 10:30 0 1 103 - 391 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (10:40)

May 01 2024 (10:40)

1

1


